FUYUUU IOCO
-------------

(Requestor's Name) (Address) (Address) (City/State/Zip/Phone #) (City/State/Zip/Phone #) (Document Number) (Document Number) Certified Copies Certificates of Status Special Instructions to Filing Officer:  Office Use Only Office Use Only Office Use Only Add	-				
(Address) (City/State/Zip/Phone #) PICK-UP WAIT MAIL (Business Entity Name) (Document Number) Certified Copies Certificates of Status Special Instructions to Filing Officer:			(Reque	estor's Name)	)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)			(Addre	ss)	
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)			(Addre	(22	
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL     (Business Entity Name)     (Document Number) Certified Copies Certificates of Status Special Instructions to Filing Officer: Office Use Only			(nuure	39)	
(Business Entity Name) (Document Number) Certified Copies Certificates of Status Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	<u></u>		(City/S	tate/Zip/Phor	ne #)
(Document Number) Certified Copies Certificates of Status Special Instructions to Filing Officer: Office Use Only			UP		MAIL
Certified Copies Certificates of Status			(Busin	ess Entity Na	me)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status					
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:			(Docur	nent Number	)
Office Use Only	Cer	tified Copies _		Certificate	s of Status
Office Use Only					
office Use Only A Contraction Manu Chan		pecial Instructio	ons to Filir	ng Officer:	
office Use Only ALCANCTION Manachan					
office Use Only ACANCHION Mame Chan Mame Chan					
office Use Only MACANCHION Mame Chan					
office Use Only					
Adame chan			(	Office Use O	nly
Mame Chan	t k	tr	04	rl	HIUN
$(1) \land 1 \land$	Ų		A	Iam	e Chan
$\gamma \gamma \gamma \gamma \eta \eta \ell C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C$		. / !			

لي



N4/28/04--01054--018 \*\*\*52.50

FILED 04 APR 23 PM 4: 30 TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA

## TRANSMITTAL LETTER

5

TO:	Amendment Section
	Division of Corporations

J.

	0
	EL ED T
SUBJECT: AGPROL, INC.	LE POLE
(Name of Corporation)	M Contraction
DOCUMENT NUMBER: P04000059820	No. 10
The enclosed Articles of Correction and fee are submitted for filing.	FLUT SA
Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:	ORIDE
John C. Bierley (Name of Person)	
Smith Clark Delesie Bierley Mueller & Kadyk, P.A. (Name of Firm/Company)	
P.O. Box 2939 (Address)	
Tampa, Florida 33601 (City/State and Zip Code)	
For further information concerning this matter, please call:	

John C. Bierley at (813) 226-1880 (Name of Person) (Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)

Enclosed is a check for the following amount:

□ \$35.00 Filing Fee

□ \$43.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy

Mailing Address: Amendment Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, Florida 32314 □ \$43.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status

☑ \$52.50 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy

Street Address:

Amendment Section Division of Corporations 409 E. Gaines Street Tallahassee, Florida 32399

ARTICLE	S OF CORRECTION
	for
	101

P04000059820 Document Number (if known)

Pursuant to the provisions of Section 607.0124 or 617.0124, Florida Statutes, this corporation files these Articles of Correction within 30 days of the file date of the document being corrected.

These Articles of Correction correct P04000059820

AGPROL, INC.

(Document Type)

THE RANGE CONTRACT OF THE SOL

filed with the Department of State on <u>APRIL 5, 2004</u> (File Date of Document)

Specify the inaccuracy, incorrect statement, or defect:

NAME OF CORPORATION AS FILED WAS AGPROL, INC.

Correct the inaccuracy, incorrect statement, or defect:

NAME OF CORPORATION SHOULD READ AGTROL, INC.

(Signature of a director, president or other officer - if directors or officers have not been selected, by an incorporator - if in the hands of the receiver, trustee, or other court appointed fiduciary, by that fiduciary.) ed or printed name of person signing) m signing) Y Filing Fee: \$35.00 LOSE DE JESUS SECKETARY /TREASURER